
* The management reserves the right to withdraw offers and change prices at any time.

Key: * House Wine ** Premium Wine ***Exclusive Wine

WINE

White Wine 175ml glass 75cl bottle250ml glass

Pinot Grigio *
Giotto Garganega, Italy
Fresh clean citrus fruits with a touch of stone fruit
and minerality.

Sauvignon Blanc **
The Pass Marlborough, New Zealand
The wine exhibits bright lemongrass and citrus aromas.
On the palate, intense citrus fruit flavours lead to a crisp finish.

£9.50 £10.50
Sauvignon Blanc ***
Greywacke, New Zealand
Beautiful, mineral and peachy sauvignon blanc which
stands out for its purity, class and extremely long flavour.

Red Wine 175ml glass 75cl bottle250ml glass

Merlot *
Giotto, Italy
Fresh, ripe crushed berry fruit flavours

£8.00 £9.00 £24.00
Shiraz **
Yellow Tail, Australia
Ripe cherries and strawberries, spice, and vanilla aromas.

£9.50 £10.50
Rioja Reserva ***
Campo Viejo, Spain
This Reserva exudes flavours of warm cinnamon, cigar box and
ripe red fruits. An exceptionally smooth wine with hints of spicy oak.

Jugs of water, glasses and staff are provided for service.

Drink packages fr

You can upgrade your drinks package to:
Premium bottle of wine from £4.00pp • Exclusive bottle from £6.00pp
Bollinger Champagne for toast £34.50pp • Verve Cliquot £38.50pp

Includes two reception drinks per guest of Prosecco, Pimms or orange juice, house wine

 £28.95 per guestom

£8.00 £9.00

£32.00

£24.00

£8.00 £9.00 £28.00

£8.00 £9.00 £24.00

£32.00

 2 x reception drinks (Prosecco or Pimms), 1/2 bottle of wine, plus toast drink per guestIncludes



Sparkling Wines & Champagne 125ml flute 75cl bottle50+ guests

Mionetto Orange Prosecco
Creamy and persistent bubbles with delicious aromas of golden
apple and fruity notes of acacia, honey and almonds.

£9.50

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

£78.00

£108.00

Prosecco Follador Cuvée Rose
This sparkling rosé offers a solid structure and perfect balance.
Pale pink in colour with a fine, persistent head. A fruity bouquet
with intense notes of apple, pear and apricot.

Verve Clicquot Nv

Bollinger Champagne

Laurent-Perrier Cuvée Brut Rosé

£10.00 £9.50Prosecco
With white peach purée.

Champagne Cocktails Per glass 50+ guests

£8.50 £7.50Bucks Fizz
Sparkling wine and fresh orange juice.

£10.00 £9.50Champagne with elderflower pressé
Garnished with a single strawberry.

£10.00 £9.50Kir Royale
Crème de cassis, Champagne.

£10.00 £9.50
Pimms Royale
Pimms with Cava and a single strawberry, served in a
Champagne flute.

* The management reserves the right to withdraw offers and change prices at any time.

WINE & CHAMPAGNE

Rosé Wine 175ml glass 75cl bottle250ml glass

Pinot Grigio Blush *
Giotto Rose, Italy
Dry strawberry flavours, crisp and refreshing.

£8.00 £9.00 £24.00

£9.50 Flute £7.50 £28.00

Flute £7.50 £28.00

£78.00



Cocktails Pitcher Glass

N/A

N/A

N/A £10.00

£10.00

£10.00

N/A

N/A

N/A

PIMMS No1.
Pimms, lemonade, fresh fruit.

Woo Woo
Vodka, peach schnapps, cranberry juice and fresh lime.

Mojito
Fresh mint, white rum, sugar, zesty lime and cooling soda water.

Pink Gin Martini
Distilled gin with raspberry and natural berry flavours.

Espresso Martini
Coffee flavoured cocktail made with vodka, espresso coffee,
coffee liqueur and sugar syrup.

Porn Star Passion Fruit Martini
Fruit flavoured cocktail made with vanilla flavoured vodka,
Passoå, passion fruit juice and lime juice. Accompanied by a
chilled shot of Prosecco.

* The management reserves the right to withdraw offers and change prices at any time.

COCKTAILS

£21.00

£21.00

£21.00



Groom
White Sambuca, Baileys
Tequila Rose
Tequila, strawberry creme liqueur
Tequila Gold
Tequila, lemon, salt

Wild Berry Gin
Hendricks Gin
Bombay Sapphire Gin

Squash
Fruit juice & lemonade
Draught minerals
Soda lime
Coke
Diet Coke
Lemonade
Coke bottle 330ml
Diet Coke bottle 330ml
Lemonade bottle 200ml
Red Bull

Fentiman's Rose Lemonade
Mineral water 330ml
Capri Sun Orange 330ml
Cranberry juice 250ml
Orange juice 200ml
Tomato juice 200ml
Mixers
Small dash
Large dash 250ml
Elderflower Bubbly

£1.50
£3.00
£2.50
£1.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.00
£3.50

£2.00
£3.50
£3.00
£2.00
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

£4.50
£3.50
£2.50
£3.00
£2.50
£2.50
£3.00
£2.00
£2.50
£3.50

1/2 pint PintDraught minerals Per bottleMinerals

Non-alcoholic

San Miguel
Carlsberg
IPA
Thatchers Cider

Peroni
Magners
Corona
Budweiser

5.0%
3.8%
3.6%
4.8%

4.7%
4.5%
4.6%
4.8%

£3.50
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00

£6.00
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50

£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00

Alcohol %Draft beer 1/2 pint Pint

Draught and bottled beer

Bottled beer Alcohol % Per bottle

Gordons Gin
Barcardi
Archers
Cointreau
Smirnoff Vodka•
Grey Goose Vodka **
Courvoisier Brandy *
Jack Daniels *

Bells Whiskey *
Jagermeister *
Tequila *
Sambuca *
Pimms (50mls)
Baileys (50mls)
Grey Goose

40.00%
37.50%
18.00%
40.00%
37.50%
40.00%
40.00%
40.00%

40.00%
35.00%
38.00%
25.00%
17.00%
-
-

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£7.50
£4.50
£4.50

£4.50
£4.50
£6.00
£6.00
£5.00
£5.00
£7.50

Alcohol %Spirits
Per measure
(25mls) Alcohol %Spirits

Per measure
(25mls)

Spirits and liquors

Jager Bomb
Jagermeister, Redbull
Skittle Bomb
Jagermeister, Redbull, blackcurrent
Bride
Pink Sambuca, Baileys

Blood Orange Gin
Raspberry Gin
Pink Gin

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.50
£5.50
£5.50

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.50
£5.50
£5.50

Shots

Gins

BEERS, SPIRITS & NON-ALCOHOLIC

* The management reserves the right to withdraw offers and change prices at any time.

* Double house spirit £8.00
** Double premium spirit £10.00

Glass


