Drink packages from £28.95 per guest

Includes 2 x reception drinks (Prosecco or Pimms), 1/2 bottle of wine, plus toast drink per guest

You can upgrade your drinks package to: Premium bottle of wine from £4.00pp • Exclusive bottle from £6.00pp Bollinger Champagne for toast £34.50pp • Verve Cliquot £38.50pp

Jugs of water, glasses and staff are provided for service.

WINE

,	White Wine	175ml glass	250ml glass	75cl bottle	
	Pinot Grigio * Giotto Garganega, Italy Fresh clean citrus fruits with a touch of stone fruit and minerality.	£8.00	£9.00	£ 24.00	
,	Sauvignon Blanc ** The Pass Marlborough, New Zealand The wine exhibits bright lemongrass and citrus aromas. On the palate, intense citrus fruit flavours lead to a crisp finish.	£8.00	£ 9.00	£.28.00	
	Sauvignon Blanc *** Greywacke, New Zealand Beautiful, mineral and peachy sauvignon blanc which stands out for its purity, class and extremely long flavour.	£9.50	£10.50	£32.00	
	Red Wine	175ml glass	250ml glass	75cl bottle	
	Merlot * Giotto, Italy Fresh, ripe crushed berry fruit flavours	£8.00	£9.00	£ 24.00	
	Shiraz ** Yellow Tail, Australia Ripe cherries and strawberries, spice, and vanilla aromas.	£8.00	£9.00	£24.00	
	Rioja Reserva *** Campo Viejo, Spain This Reserva exudes flavours of warm cinnamon, cigar box and ripe red fruits. An exceptionally smooth wine with hints of spicy oak.	£9.50	£10.50	£32.00	

Key: * House Wine ** Premium Wine ***Exclusive Wine

^{*} The management reserves the right to withdraw offers and change prices at any time.

WINE & CHAMPAGNE

Rosé Wine	175ml glass	250ml glass	75cl bottle
Giotto Rose, Italy	£8.00	£9.00	£ 24.00
Creamy and persistent bubbles with delicious aromas of golden apple and fruity notes of acacia, honey and almonds. Prosecco Follador Cuvée Rose This sparkling rosé offers a solid structure and perfect balance. Pale pink in colour with a fine, persistent head. A fruity bouque with intense notes of apple, pear and apricot. Bollinger Champagne Verve Clicquot Nv Laurent-Perrier Cuvée Brut Rosé Champagne Cocktails Bucks Fizz Sparkling wine and fresh orange juice. Prosecco With white peach purée. Champagne with elderflower pressé Garnished with a single strawberry. Kir Royale Crème de cassis, Champagne.	125ml flute	nl flute 50+ guests	
Mionetto Orange Prosecco Creamy and persistent bubbles with delicious aromas of golden apple and fruity notes of acacia, honey and almonds.	£ 9.50	Flute £7.50	£28.00
Prosecco Follador Cuvée Rose This sparkling rosé offers a solid structure and perfect balance. Pale pink in colour with a fine, persistent head. A fruity bouquet with intense notes of apple, pear and apricot.	£9.50	Flute £7.50	£28.00
Bollinger Champagne	N/A	N/A	£78.00
Verve Clicquot Nv	N/A	N/A	£78.00
Laurent-Perrier Cuvée Brut Rosé	N/A	N/A	£108.00
Champagne Cocktails	Per glass	50+ guests	£24.00 75cl bottle £28.00 £78.00
	£8.50	£7.50	
	£10.00	£9.50	
	£10.00	£9.50	
	£10.00	£9.50	
Pimms Royale	£10.00	£9.50	

^{*} The management reserves the right to withdraw offers and change prices at any time.

COCKTAILS

Cocktails	Pitcher	Glass
PIMMS No1. Pimms, lemonade, fresh fruit.	£21.00	N/A
Woo Woo Vodka, peach schnapps, cranberry juice and fresh lime.	£21.00	N/A
Mojito Fresh mint, white rum, sugar, zesty lime and cooling soda water.	£21.00	N/A
Espresso Martini Coffee flavoured cocktail made with vodka, espresso coffee, coffee liqueur and sugar syrup.	N/A	£10.00
Porn Star Passion Fruit Martini Fruit flavoured cocktail made with vanilla flavoured vodka, Passoå, passion fruit juice and lime juice. Accompanied by a chilled shot of Prosecco.	N/A	£10.00
Pink Gin Martini Distilled gin with raspberry and natural berry flavours.	N/A	£10.00







^{*} The management reserves the right to withdraw offers and change prices at any time.

BEERS, SPIRITS & NON-ALCOHOLIC

Draught and bottled beer								
Draft beer	Alcohol %	1/2 pi	nt	Pint	Bottled beer	Alcohol %	Per bottle	
		1						
San Miguel	5.0%	£3.50		€6.00	Peroni	$4.7^{\circ}/_{\circ}$	€,5.00	
Carlsberg	3.8%	£,3.00		€5.50	Magners	4.5%	£,5.00	
IPA	3.6%	£,3.00	,	£5.50	Corona	4.6%	£,5.00	
Thatchers Cider	4.8%	£3.00	,	£5.50	Budweiser	4.8%	£5.00	
Thatchers Cider	7.0 /0	£3.00	7	£3.30	Dudweisei	7.0 /0	太3.00	
Spirits and liquors							D	
_			Per measu	ire	~		Per measure	
Spirits	Α	lcohol %	(25mls)		Spirits	Alcohol %	(25mls)	
Gordons Gin		40.00%	£4.50		Bells Whiskey *	40.00%	£4.50	
Barcardi		37.50%	£,4.50		Jagermeister *	35.00%	£,4.50	
Archers		18.00%	£,4.50		Tequila *	38.00%	£6.00	
Cointreau		40.00%	£,4.50		Sambuca *	25.00%	£6.00	
Smirnoff Vodka•		37.50%	£,4.50			17.00%		
			, .		Pimms (50mls)	17.0070	£5.00	
Grey Goose Vodka		40.00%	£7.50		Baileys (50mls)	-	£5.00	
Courvoisier Brand	•	40.00%	£4.50		Grey Goose	-	$\cancel{£}7.50$	
Jack Daniels *		40.00%	£4.50		* Double house spiri	t (8.00		
					** Double premium			
					Double premium	spirit £, 10.00		
Shots								
Shots								
T D 1		CF (00				CF 00	
Jager Bomb		£5.0)()		Groom	1	£5.00	
Jagermeister, Redbull					White Sambuca, Bai	leys		
Skittle Bomb		£5.0	00		Tequila Rose		£5.00	
Jagermeister, Redbull,	blackcurrent				Tequila, strawberry	creme liqueur		
Bride		£5.0	00		Tequila Gold		£5.00	
Pink Sambuca, Baileys	3				Tequila, lemon, salt			
Gins								
Blood Orange Gin		£5.5	50		Wild Berry Gin		£5.50	
O					Hendricks Gin			
Raspberry Gin		£5.5				C:	£5.50	
Pink Gin		£5.5	00		Bombay Sapphire	Gin	£5.50	
Non-alcoholic								
Draught minerals	1	/2 pint	Pint		Minerals	D_c	er bottle	
Draught minerals	1	72 pmt	1 1111		TVIIIICI AIS	10	a bottle	
C 1		C1 F0	CO 00		Fentiman's Rose		C4 F0	
Squash		£1.50	£2.00				£4.50	
Fruit juice & lemon	ade	£3.00	£3.50		Mineral water 33		£3.50	
Draught minerals		£2.50	£3.00		Capri Sun Orang		£2.50	
Soda lime		£1.50	£2.00		Cranberry juice 2		£3.00	
Coke		$\pounds 2.50$	£3.50		Orange juice 200		$\pounds 2.50$	
Diet Coke		£2.50	£3.50		Tomato juice 200	ml	£2.50	
Lemonade		£2.50	£3.50		Mixers		£3.00	
Coke bottle 330ml		£3.50	N/A		Small dash		£2.00	
Diet Coke bottle 33	0ml	£3.50	N/A		Large dash 250m	1	£2.50	
Lemonade bottle 20		£3.00	N/A		Elderflower Bubk		£3.50	
Red Bull		£3.50	N/A			, 51000	20.00	
		20.00	11/11					

^{*} The management reserves the right to withdraw offers and change prices at any time.